Hartland Schedule Monday - Thursday

GROUP 1 - DAY CAMPERS
DOB 2018-2020

1:15 PM - Check In at Mullett Ice Center
1:30 PM Equipment On

2:00-3:00 PM - On Ice

3:00 PM - Equipment Off
3:15-4:15 PM - Compete
4:30 PM - DONE for DAY

GROUP 2- OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2015 - 2018

1:45-2:15 PM Check in at Dorms
2:15 PM Check in at Mullett Ice Center
2:45 PM Equipment on

3:15-4:30 PM - On Ice

6:00 PM Equipment Off

6:15-6:45 PM Team Building

6:45 PM Dinner at the Rink

7:15 PM Bus to Dorms

7:45 PM Shower

8:00 PM Poster Making / Introductions
9:00 PM Bed

GROUP 3 - OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2013 - 2015 Level: A/In House

GROUP 4 - OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2013 - 2015 Level: AA/AAA

3:00-3:30 PM Check in at Dorms
3:45-4:15 PM - Check in at Mullett Ice Center
4:15 PM Equipment on

4:45-6:00PM - On Ice

6:00 PM Equipment Off

6:15 PM Dinner at the Rink

6:45 PM Poster Making / Introductions
7:15-8:15 PM Games at Rink

8:15 PM Bus to Dorms

9:00 PM Bed

3:45-4:15 PM Check in at Dorms

4:30-5:00 PM - Check in at Mullett Ice Center
5:00-5:30 PM - Post making / Introductions
5:45-6:45 PM - Off-ice agility

6:45 PM Equipment on

6:15-7:30 PM - On Ice

7:30 PM Equipment Off
7:45 PM Dinner at the Rink
8:15 PM Bus to Dorms
9:00 PM Bed

GROUP 1 - DAY CAMPERS
DOB 2017-2020 Level: All

GROUP 2- OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2015 - 2018 Level: All

GROUP 3 - OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP

DOB 2013 - 2015 Level: A/In House

GROUP 4 - OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2013 - 2015 Level: AA/AAA

8:15 AM - Check In at Mullett Ice Center

8:30 AM Equipment On

9:00-10:00 AM - Powerskating

10:00 AM - Equipment Off
10:30-11:45 PM- Non Hockey Activity
12:00-12:30 PM Lunch

12:30 PM Equipment On

1:00 -2:15 PM - On Ice

2:15 PM - Equipment Off

2:30-3:30 PM Off-Ice Speed & agility
3:30 PM - DONE FOR DAY

8:00 AM - Wake up Time

8:30 AM - Breakfast at Cafeteria

9:00 AM - Bus to Rink - Day Camps Check in
9:45 AM Equipment On

10:15-11:15 AM - Powerskating

11:15 AM - Equipment Off

11:45-1:00 PM- Non Hockey Activity

1:15-1:45 PM - Lunch
1:45-2:00 PM Class Room
2:00 PM - Equipment On

2:30-3:45 - On Ice
3:45 PM - Equipment Off

4:00-5:00 PM - Off-Ice Stations

5:15 PM - Bus to Dorms - Day Campers Done
5:45 PM - Showers

6:00 PM - Dinner at Cafeteria

7:00 PM - Night Games

9:00 PM Bed

8:00 AM - Wake up Time

8:30 AM - Breakfast at Cafeteria

9:00 AM - Bus to Rink - Day Camps Check in
9:45 AM Equipment On

10:15-11:15 AM - Powerskating

11:15 AM - Equipment Off
11:30-12:00 PM - Lunch
12:00-12:30 PM - Classroom

1:00-2:15 PM- Non Hockey Activity

2:30-3:30 PM Off-Ice Stations
3:30 PM - Equipment On

4:00 -5:15 PM - On Ice

5:00 PM - Equipment Off

5:15 PM Bus to Dorms - Day Campers Done
5:45 PM - Showers

6:00 PM - Dinner at Cafeteria

7:00 PM - Night Games

9:00 PM Bed

8:00 AM - Wake up Time

8:30 AM - Breakfast at Cafeteria

9:00 AM - Bus to Rink - Day Camps Check in
9:45-10:45 AM - Off-Ice Stations

11:00 AM - Equipment On

11:30-12:45 PM - Powerskating

12:45 PM - Equipment Off
1:00-1:30 PM - Lunch
1:30-2:00 PM - Classroom

2:15-3:30 PM- Non Hockey Activity

5:00 PM - Equipment On
5:30 -6:45 PM - On Ice

6:45 PM - Equipment Off
7:00 PM - Bus to Dorms
7:30 PM - Dinner at Cafeteria
8:00 PM - Shower

9:00 PM Bed



GROUP 1 - DAY CAMPERS
DOB 2018-2020
8:00 AM - Check In at Mullett Ice Center

8:00 AM Equipment On
8:30-9:30 AM - On Ice Games

9:30 AM - Equipment Off
9:45-10:45 AM - Compete Games

11:00-12:00 PM - Off-lce Competition

12:30 PM - End of Camp

GROUP 2- OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2015 - 2018
8:00 AM - Wake up Time

8:30 AM - Breakfast at Cafeteria
9:00 AM - Bus to Rink

9:15 AM Equipment On

9:45-10:45 AM - On Ice Games

10:45 AM - Equipment Off

11:00-12:00 PM - Compete Games

12:15-1:15 PM - Off-lce Competition

1:30 PM - End of Camp

GROUP 3 - OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2013 - 2015 Level: A/In House

GROUP 4 - OVERNIGHT & DAY CAMP
DOB 2013 - 2015 Level: AAJAAA

8:00 AM - Wake up Time

8:30 AM - Breakfast at Cafeteria
9:00 AM - Bus to Rink

9:30-10:30 AM - Compete Games
10:30 AM - Equipment

11:00-12:30 PM - On Ice Games

12:30 PM - Equipment Off

12:45-1:45 AM Off-lce Competition

2:00 PM - End of Camp

1:00-2:30PM - Pizza Party to End Camp

8:00 AM - Wake up Time
8:30 AM - Breakfast at Cafeteria
9:00 AM - Bus to Rink

10:30-11:30 AM Off-Ice Competition

12:15 PM - Equipment On

12:45-2:15 PM - Games

1:30 PM - Equipment Off
1:45 PM - End of Camp



